HURCO AUTOMATION LTD. HURCO AUTOMATION LTD SHANGHAI
6F., No.31, Shintai Road,
Jubei City, Hsinchu Shien,
30244 TAIWAN
TEL: +886-3-5545710  FAX: + 886–3-5542241
4F10 No. 2069, Hong Mei Road,
Shanghai,

5.7” QVGA TFT Economic HMI
5.7” DIMENSIONS
5.7” ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL NAME:
E-57-00   5.7” QVGA TFT Economic HMI
E-57-01   5.7” QVGA TFT Economic HMI with 64MB Flash Storage on Board
E-57-10   5.7” QVGA TFT Economic HMI with One PC-104 Expansion Slot on Board
E-57-11   5.7” QVGA TFT Economic HMI with One PC-104 Expansion Slot and 64MB Flash Storage on Board
*All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice